
TERM 1
10 weeks 

Fri 22 Jan New Staff Induction Day

Mon 25 Jan Staff Conference Day 1

Tue 26 Jan Australia Day Holiday
Weds 27 Jan Staff Conference Day 2

Thurs 28 Jan First Day of Year 12 – Staff Planning Day

Fri 29 Jan Term 1 Commences

Mon 8 Mar Labour Day Holiday
Thur 25 Mar Term 1 Concludes

TERM 2
9 weeks

Mon 12 Apr Staff Conference Day

Tue 13 Apr Term 2 Commences

Mon 26 Apr Anzac Day

Mon 14 Jun King’s Birthday

Fri 18 Jun Term 2 Concludes 

TERM 3
10 weeks

Mon 12 Jul Staff Conference Day Term 3 Concludes

Tue 13 Jul Term 3 Commences

Fri 17 Sep Term 3 Concludes

TERM 4
10 weeks  

Mon 4 Oct Staff Conference Day

Tue 5 Oct Term 4 Commences

Mon 1 Nov Mid-Term Break

Tue 2 Nov Melbourne Cup
Tues 7 Dec Teaching Program concludes for Years K-11

Fri 10 Dec Term 4 Concludes for Teaching Staff

PUBLIC 
HOLIDAYS

Fri 26 Mar Good Friday

Mon 28 Mar Easter Monday

Fri TBC Friday before AFL Grand Final

TERM DATES 2027


